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The Heritage Interpretation as a key of education and raise awareness. g p y
An opportunity for a sustainable economy with a cultural base.
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INA Texas/ ARQUAINA  Texas/ ARQUA
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Identify the needs of local dive centers and 
h blthe public.
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Certification Dives per year
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center?
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Have you ever dived in a wreck?
Have you ever dived in an 
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A visit to a site should be 
done together with an

Can you dive in an area with archaeological 
remains?
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90%

How to dive on archaeological remains

50%

60%

70%

80%

InterestUCH knowledge

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%
g

0%

fi di Has dived on a 
shipwreck

How to report a finding

Has dived on a UCH site



Workshop on Diving Tourism, 28 November 2019,  Rhodes.



Workshop on Diving Tourism, 28 November 2019,  Rhodes.

Visitors

Dive Centres

Max 2 groups per day
8 divers each group

Cultural InformationUCH Awareness

Provide

Archaeological and heritage
authorization
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Some QuestionsSome Questions…
• How?

Wh d it?• Who does it?

• Why?

• It is necessary?y

• Who manages it?

• Who controls it?

• Who can access?

• Fragile tourist resource, then, how many and who can visit it?

• ……
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F li C A dCarlota Pérez‐Reverte: 
carlotapreverte@gmail.com

Felipe Cerezo Andreo:
felipe.cerezo@uca.es

I i l C f i M f A ibl U dInternational Conference in Management of Accessible Underwater 
Cultural and Natural Heritage Sites:

“Dive in Blue Growth”
16‐18 October 2019,  Athens


